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Insurance Plan Codes
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PLAN
CODE
12
25
30
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
50
51
55
61
63
70
73
81
82
84
86
90
90
96

INSURANCE PLAN CODES

PLAN NAME
GROUP RISK PLAN
REVENUE ASSURANCE
TOBACCO (GUARANTEED PRODUCTION)
TREE BASED DOLLAR AMOUNT OF INSURANCE
PECAN REVENUE
INCOME PROTECTION
AQUACULTURE DOLLAR
CROP REVENUE COVERAGE
INDEXED INCOME PROTECTION
AVOCADO REVENUE COVERAGE
DOLLAR AMOUNT OF INSURANCE
FIXED DOLLAR
YIELD BASE DOLLAR AMOUNT OF INSURANCE
ADJUSTED GROSS REVENUE-LITE
ADJUSTED GROSS REVENUE
TOBACCO (QUOTA PLAN ONLY)
GROUP RISK INCOME PROTECTION
LIVESTOCK RISK PROTECTION
LIVESTOCK GROSS MARGIN
GROWER YIELD CERTIFICATION (SPAN)
GROWER YIELD CERTIFICATION
ACTUAL PRODUCTION HISTORY
PEANUT
INDEXED APH

PLAN ABBR
GRP
RA
TGP
TDO
PRV
IP
AQDOL
CRC
ITIP
ARC
DO

FD
YDO
AGR-L
AGR
TQ
GRIP
LRP
LGM
GYC
GYC
APH
PNT
IAPH
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